
PHWM Soccer 

U-14 - 2005/2006 Girls Spring 2019 Schedule

U14 Girls  
30 minute halves

Date Day Team Field  Time
04/27/19 Saturday 1 vs 2 PHHS turf 3:00 PM

3 vs 4 PHHS turf 4:15 PM
Bye Team 5

05/04/19 Saturday 2 vs 3 Nottingham Park 3:00 PM
4 vs 5 Nottingham Park 4:15 PM

Bye Team 1

05/11/19 Saturday 2 vs 4 PHHS turf 3:00 PM
1 vs 5 PHHS turf 4:15 PM

Bye Team 3

05/10/18 Friday 1 vs 3 Cowenton Park 6:00 PM
2 vs 5 Cowenton Park 7:15 PM

Bye Team 4

05/18/19 Saturday 1 vs 4 PHHS turf 3:00 PM
3 vs 5 PHHS turf 4:15 PM

Bye Team 2
06/01/19 Saturday 2 vs 5 Nottingham Park 3:00 PM

1 vs 3 Nottingham Park 4:15 PM
Bye Team 4

06/03/19 Monday 2 vs 3 Nottingham Park 6:00 PM
4 vs 5 Nottingham Park 7:15 PM

Bye Team 1

06/05/19 Wednesday 3 vs 4 Nottingham Park 6:00 PM
1 vs 2 Nottingham Park 7:15 PM

Bye Team 5

06/12/19 Wednesday 1 vs 4 Nottingham Park 6:00 PM
3 vs 5 Nottingham Park 7:15 PM

Bye Team 2

06/15/19 Saturday 2 vs 4 PHHS turf 3:00 PM
1 vs 5 PHHS turf 4:15 PM

Bye Team 3
Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: 

http://whitemarshrec.org/?page_id=54

Team
1
2
3
4
5 Overlea  2

Coach
James Hancock
Chris Rowe
Rob Dolly & Aaron Ames
Overlea 1 - Rob Purdie

- Scott Corbin

http://whitemarshrec.org/?page_id=54
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